A Miracle on the Mountain

DEAR FRIENDS OF ELKS CAMP MOORE

Over 20 years ago, Elks with a vision decided there was a need for a vacation camp for handicapped children...And so was born the "Miracle on the Mountain" – Elks Camp Moore.

It remains today, a monument to the dedication and caring of the visionaries who started our camp, and to those who continue to meet the challenges and needs of our handicapped children.

In 1993, we started a program whereby loving friends of Camp Moore can subscribe to our "Miracle on the Mountain" Fund. Your tribute to the beloved memory of a relative, friend or associate will live eternally with a "Miracle on the Mountain" Fund Subscription to Elks Camp Moore. Your gift will give hope and help to our very Special Children. Every penny of your gift will be used to provide services to our handicapped youngsters. Your gift is tax deductible.

Here's how it works:

A Miracle on the Mountain Subscription is a minimum of \$100.00, payable over ten years a \$10.00 per year (or sooner if you do desire).

Anyone can take a subscription...they need not be an Elk...just someone who wants to help bring a smile to a handicapped child. Ten dollars a year will help us reach the goal! There will never be a handicapped child denied a vacation at Elks Camp Moore.

To participate in the "Miracle on the Mountain" Fund simply fill out the form below and mail it with your first installment to:

Miracle on the Mountain" Fund NJSEA – HCC, PO Box 1596 Woodbridge, NJ 07095-1596

A Memorial Certificate will be forwarded promptly to the person you designate. The amount of the gift will be held in confidence, and you will receive acknowledgement for your records.

Barry Berger, Chairman Miracle on the Mountain

Miracle On The Mountain New Pledge Drive

Pledae

Pledge \$100

\$1.0Ó0

\$20

MIRACLE

Be A Star - Pledge \$100

Pledge \$20 a year for 5 years and receive a "Miracle Star Pin" and a Elks Camp Moore "Miracle On The Mountain Pin" upon completion of your pledge. Donate \$100 and receive both pins immediately.

Be A Miracle Maker - Pledge \$1,000

Pledge \$200 a year for 5 years and receive a "Miracle Star Pin" and a Elks Camp Moore "Miracle On The Mountain Pin" immediately and a "Miracle Maker Pin" upon completion of your pledge.

To learn more about the Miracle On The Mountain Fund visit the New Jersey State Elks website at www.njelks.org

Fill out the card below and mail to: Miracle On The Mountain, P.O. Box 1596, Woodbridge, NJ 07095

Donor Information

Lodge Name & #:
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone/Email

Donation Information

Enclosed is my donation of \$. Please make checks	payable to	"Miracle On	The Mountain",	, PO
Box 1596, Wood Bridge, NJ 07095.					

Honoree Information

In	Honor	of (i	f living) -	acknowledgement	will	automatically	be	sent t	o honor	ee

Name (please use full name)	
La da a Maria e Calla	

LUU	iye	INGI	ne	α	++
~	101		1-1		

City/State/Zip

In Memory of (if deceassed) - acknowledgemer	it will be sent to survivor
--	-----------------------------

Name (please use full name)

City/State/Zip _